Ergebnisse - Athmin

1000 Meter AK - M - ZL

E-Lauf mixed

#

1

Name

Matteo ALBERT
Tri Power Freistadt

Konrad EINSIEDLER
PSV Wels Leichtathletik

Oskar SCHUHMANN
Tri Power Freistadt

Johannes WENDL
Leichtathletik Team Salzburg

Laurenz REISINGER
Sportunion IGLA long life

Emil MUHLBOCK
Sportunion IGLA long life

D-Lauf mixed

Name

Leo GROBNER-WEIZENAUER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Markus SCHEUBMAYR
Tri Power Freistadt

Peter KNOBL
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Franz HARTMANN
Leichtathletik Team Salzburg

Tim KEHRER
Hofkirchen i. M.

C-Lauf mixed

#

1 von 6

Name

https://oelv.athmin.at/results.aspx?round=256789&int=&returnTo=L...

Jahrgang

2011

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

Jahrgang

2010

2007

2012

2012

2013

Jahrgang

Leistung

2:54,54 min

3:12,92 min

3:22,81 min

3:23,15 min

3:42,90 min

3:46,84 min

Leistung

2:47,93 min

2:49,41 min

3:16,81 min

3:25,62 min

3:29,59 min

Leistung

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
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Ergebnisse - Athmin https://oelv.athmin.at/results.aspx?round=256789&int=&returnTo=L...

1 Tymofii BOBROV 2011 3:02,83 min PB
ULC Riverside Madling

2 Robert PYTLIK 1972 3:04,64 min SB
TSV St. Georgen/Gusen

3 Maximilian STOCKLER 2011 3:10,79 min PB
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
4 Valentin RIEDL 2009 3:14,41 min PB

Lauffreunde Traunsee Panthers

5 Jakob GIERLINGER 2002 3:17,63 min PB
Sportunion IGLA long life

6 Simon FURTHALER 2012 3:20,38 min PB
USKO Melk
7 Roi CANALS DOCAMPO 2014 3:21,33 min PB

PSV Wels Leichtathletik

B-Lauf mixed

# Name Jahrgang Leistung

1 Jan BAUMEGGER 2007 2:36,39 min PB
Leichtathletik Akademie Eisenstadt

2 Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN 2009 2:39,30 min PB
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

3 Alexander GRABNER 2008 2:40,57 min PB
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs

4 Daniel SCHAUFLER 2009 2:42,77 min PB
LAC Waidhofen/Ybbs

5 Christian HELL 1984 2:44,47 min PB

TGW Zehnkampf-Union

6 Reinhard BERGER 1974 2:47,49 min PB
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

7  Silas PFISTERER 2008 2:47,57 min PB
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

8 Maximilian GRUBER 2010 2:54,63 min PB
USKO Melk

A-Lauf mixed
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Ergebnisse - Athmin

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

Julian MESI
Sportunion IGLA long life

Daniel KARNER
KSV Alutechnik

Jonas MESI
Sportunion IGLA long life

Marco VOGGENREITER
LAC Passau

Christian FEHRINGER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Elias POLZL
KSV Alutechnik

Paul DEL-NEGRO
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

Valentin LIEBHARD
LC Villach

Daniel RATTINGER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Florian HUEMER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Tobias NUTZ
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs

Lukas MOTTL
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

Josua GSCHWENTNER
TRI-X-Kufstein

Simon DOPLER
Sportunion IGLA long life

Paul REICHL
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

1000 Meter AK - M - ZL

#

3 von 6

Name
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Jahrgang

2007

1999

2010

2007

2006

2005

2004

2008

2000

2009

2002

1997

2008

2007

2003

Jahrgang

Leistung

2:28,46 min

2:29,50 min

2:29,92 min

2:29,96 min

2:31,49 min

2:31,74 min

2:33,21 min

2:33,50 min

2:33,95 min

2:34,33 min

2:35,09 min

2:38,05 min

2:39,70 min

2:39,75 min

2:41,65 min

Leistung

PB

PB

NRU16

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Julian MESI
Sportunion IGLA long life

Daniel KARNER
KSV Alutechnik

Jonas MESI
Sportunion IGLA long life

Marco VOGGENREITER
LAC Passau

Christian FEHRINGER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Elias POLZL
KSV Alutechnik

Paul DEL-NEGRO
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

Valentin LIEBHARD
LC Villach

Daniel RATTINGER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Florian HUEMER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Tobias NUTZ
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs

Jan BAUMEGGER

Leichtathletik Akademie Eisenstadt

Lukas MOTTL
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Josua GSCHWENTNER
TRI-X-Kufstein

Simon DOPLER
Sportunion IGLA long life

Alexander GRABNER
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
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2007

1999

2010

2007

2006

2005

2004

2008

2000

2009

2002

2007

1997

2009

2008

2007

2008

2:28,46 min

2:29,50 min

2:29,92 min

2:29,96 min

2:31,49 min

2:31,74 min

2:33,21 min

2:33,50 min

2:33,95 min

2:34,33 min

2:35,09 min

2:36,39 min

2:38,05 min

2:39,30 min

2:39,70 min

2:39,75 min

2:40,57 min

PB

PB

NR U16

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
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Ergebnisse - Athmin
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Paul REICHL
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

Daniel SCHAUFLER
LAC Waidhofen/Ybbs

Christian HELL
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Reinhard BERGER
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

Silas PFISTERER
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

Leo GROBNER-WEIZENAUER
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Markus SCHEUBMAYR
Tri Power Freistadt

Matteo ALBERT
Tri Power Freistadt

Maximilian GRUBER
USKO Melk

Tymofii BOBROV
ULC Riverside Maédling

Robert PYTLIK
TSV St. Georgen/Gusen

Maximilian STOCKLER
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs

Konrad EINSIEDLER
PSV Wels Leichtathletik

Valentin RIEDL

Lauffreunde Traunsee Panthers

Peter KNOBL
LAC BMD Amateure Steyr

Jakob GIERLINGER
Sportunion IGLA long life

Simon FUBRTHALER
USKO Melk
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2003

2009

1984

1974

2008

2010

2007

2011

2010

2011

1972

2011

2012

2009

2012

2002

2012

2:41,65 min

2:42,77 min

2:44,47 min

2:47,49 min

2:47,57 min

2:47,93 min

2:49,41 min

2:54,54 min

2:54,63 min

3:02,83 min

3:04,64 min

3:10,79 min

3:12,92 min

3:14,41 min

3:16,81 min

3:17,63 min

3:20,38 min

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
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Ergebnisse - Athmin

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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Roi CANALS DOCAMPO
PSV Wels Leichtathletik

Oskar SCHUHMANN
Tri Power Freistadt

Johannes WENDL

Leichtathletik Team Salzburg

Franz HARTMANN

Leichtathletik Team Salzburg

Tim KEHRER
Hofkirchen i. M.

Laurenz REISINGER
Sportunion IGLA long life

Emil MUHLBOCK
Sportunion IGLA long life
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2014

2012

2011

2012

2013

2011

2012

3:21,33 min

3:22,81 min

3:23,15 min

3:25,62 min

3:29,59 min

3:42,90 min

3:46,84 min

PB

PB

PB
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